Education & Skills
Funding Agency

University Of Salford, The

Subcontractor Declaration
Submitted by Paul Ward on 04 September 2023 at 9:16am

This statement applies to the period
Are you subcontracting
Subcontracting policy page address

Subcontracting total for this period

Funding streams breakdown

Apprenticeships Levy 19+

Apprenticeships Levy 16 to 18

My subcontractors
University Of Central Lancashire
Subtotal

Apprenticeships Levy 19+
Learners:
Payments:

Locations:

Apprenticeships Levy 16 to 18
Learners:
Payments:

Locations:

24 October 2023, 3:04pm

1 August 2022 to 31 July 2023
Yes
https://www.salford.ac.uk/degree-

apprenticeships
£1,290,281.52

£1,159,353.10

£130,928.42

£918,881.42

443
£825,639.99

North West

47
£93,241.43

North West
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Education & Skills
Funding Agency

The Chief Constable Of Greater Manchester
Subtotal £371,400.10

Apprenticeships Levy 19+

Learners: 443
Payments: £333,713.11
Locations: North West

Apprenticeships Levy 16 to 18

Learners: 47
Payments: £37,686.99
Locations: North West
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