

University Of Salford, The

Subcontractor Declaration

Submitted by Paul Ward on 04 September 2023 at 9:16am

This statement applies to the period	1 August 2022 to 31 July 2023
Are you subcontracting	Yes
Subcontracting policy page address	https://www.salford.ac.uk/degree- apprenticeships
Subcontracting total for this period	£1,290,281.52

Funding streams breakdown

Apprenticeships Levy 19+	£1,159,353.10
Apprenticeships Levy 16 to 18	£130,928.42

My subcontractors

University Of Central Lancashire

Subtotal	£918,881.42
Apprenticeships Levy 19+	
Learners:	443
Payments:	£825,639.99
Locations:	North West

Apprenticeships Levy 16 to 18

Learners:	47
Payments:	£93,241.43
Locations:	North West



The Chief Constable Of Greater Manchester

Subtotal £371,400.10

Apprenticeships Levy 19+

Learners: 443

Payments: £333,713.11

Locations: North West

Apprenticeships Levy 16 to 18

Learners: 47

Payments: £37,686.99

Locations: North West